 Toggle navigation
	首页
	元器件品牌
	我要上传
	手机端
 	加载中...
马上查询
FEDK10P5101 [IVO]
Through Beam Photoelectric Sensor, 6mm Min, 6mm Max, 100mA, Rectangular, Board Mount, THROUGH BEAM SENSOR;
	元器件型号：	 FEDK10P5101
	生产厂家：
	    BAUMER IVO GMBH & CO. KG
	描述和应用：	Through Beam Photoelectric Sensor, 6mm Min, 6mm Max, 100mA, Rectangular, Board Mount, THROUGH BEAM SENSOR
 传感器 换能器
	PDF文件：	总1页 (文件大小：70K)
	下载文档：	  下载PDF数据表文档文件
	型号参数：FEDK10P5101参数
	生命周期	Contact Manufacturer
	Reach Compliance Code	unknown
	风险等级	5.83
	其他特性	IP 65, REVERSE POLARITY PROTECTION, SHORT CIRCUIT PROTECTION
	主体宽度	12 mm
	主体高度	27 mm
	主体长度或直径	14 mm
	外壳	PLASTIC
	最大测量范围（毫米）	6 mm
	最小测量范围（毫米）	6 mm
	安装特点	BOARD MOUNT
	最大工作电流	16 mA
	最高工作温度	65  °C
	最低工作温度	-25  °C
	输出接口类型	4-WIRE INTERFACE
	输出范围	100mA
	输出类型	ANALOG CURRENT
	封装形状/形式	RECTANGULAR
	响应时间	1400  µs
	传感器/换能器类型	LINEAR POSITION SENSOR,PHOTOELECTRIC,THROUGH BEAM
	最大供电电压	30 V
	最小供电电压	10 V
	表面贴装	NO
	端接类型	CABLE
	Base Number Matches	1
	390AA035NF4032H
	390AB035B1010H
	390AA035NF1420H
	390AA035NF2228H
	390AA035NF2420H
	390AS035NF1610M6
	390FA035NF1004A
	390JA035B1816A
	390HA035N1920H
	390JA035NF1816A
	390GB035NF2328H
	MX35LF2G24AD-Z4I
	AD7592DITQ/883B
	AD7591DITQ/883B
	AD7592DITE/883B
	AD7590DITE/883B
	OLD232
	SN74S1053PWRE4
	36757-0102
	LF156MD8
	0428196233
	CA3KN315BD
	CL124000
	GM72V66441DI-7J
	SI7716ADN-T1-GE3
	1300250188
	SN74HC299NP1
	RF2783-000
	HFA5250Y
	DM54LS01J/883C
	DM54LS01J/883B
	DM54LS01J
	DM54LS01W/883C
	DM54LS01W
	DM54LS01W/883
	DM54LS01J/883
	BZM55B33/TR
	BZM55B6V8/TR3
	BZM55C12/TR
	SA038WA-008
	SA043WA-003
	SA046LS-001
	SA085LS-011
	3074143
	0936060089
	1SV293(TPH3)
	1712893
	U2896B-MFC
	MH25636SXJ-10
	MH25636XJ-10
	V12P12-E3/86A
	V12P12-E3/87A
	V12P12-G3/86A
	V12P12-G3/87A
	ADM237LAR-REEL
	ADM234LAR-REEL
	ADM236LAR-REEL
	ADM239LANZ
	ADM239LAR-REEL
	ADM239LARZ
	ADM241LJRZ
	ADM236LANZ
	ADM239LJRZ
	ADM234LJRZ
	ADM234LJNZ
	ADM234LARZ-REEL
	ADM234LANZ
	TMXW604
	ECXO-1889-37.056M
	1842306
	ADSP-2185LBST-133
	ADSP-2185LBSTZ-160
	ADSP-2185NKST-320
	ADSP-2185NBST-320
	ADSP-2185LKST-160
	ADSP-2185MBST-266
	ADSP-2185MKCA-300
	ADSP-2185MKST-300
	IPD082N10N3GATMA1
	0745461609
	PUMA2U1000LI-90
	UCD9240PFCRG4
	CVG7965-02
	MB2652BB
	MB2652BB-T
	74HL33240D
	EDE5108ABSE-4C-E
	EDE5116ABSE-4C-E
	AMMP-6429-BLKG
	AMMP-6429-TR2G
	51939-129LF
	51710-042LF
	0190410009
	RN5105
	1624535
	SIR320ST
	SN74LS21DR2
	W1503SRC/F
	CMLT2907ALEADFREE
	A3A-10PA-2SV(71)
 查看货源
 FEDK10P5101
 下载PDF
 收藏此型号
 查看货源
描述和应用
Through Beam Photoelectric Sensor, 6mm Min, 6mm Max, 100mA, Rectangular, Board Mount, THROUGH BEAM SENSOR
 传感器 换能器
总1页 (70K)
BAUMER IVO GMBH & CO. KG
第一页预览：
©2020 ICPDF网   联系我们和版权申明